503973658 08/23/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4020314

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CARL OPPEDAHL	08/23/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OPPEDAHL PATENT LAW FIRM LLC	
Street Address:	12000 PECOS STREET #252	
City:	WESTMINSTER	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80234	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6789092

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (970)468-5432

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: docket-oppedahl@oppedahl.com

Correspondent Name: OPPEDAHL PATENT LAW FIRM LLC

Address Line 1: P O BOX 5940

Address Line 4: DILLON, COLORADO 80435

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CARL OPPEDAHL	
SIGNATURE:	/s/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/23/2016	

Total Attachments: 1 source=image-16#page1.tif

PATENT 503973658 REEL: 039514 FRAME: 0143

ASSIGNMENT

I, Carl Oppedahl, for one dollar and other good and sufficient consideration, hereby assign US patent number 6789092, along with the right to recover for infringement thereof, to Oppedahl Patent Law Firm LLC.

August 23, 2016

Carl Oppedahl

PATENT REEL: 039514 FRAME: 0144

RECORDED: 08/23/2016